
Association Insititute Affiliate REALTOR® REALTOR® Associate Total Non-Member
Greater Nashville Association of REALTORS® 114 5516 5630 40
Knoxville Area Association of REALTORS® 16 4846 4862 6
Memphis Area Association of REALTORS® 75 865 3011 3951 28
Williamson County Association of REALTORS® 32 2697 1 2730 4
Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 2 2213 2215
Greater Chattanooga Association of REALTORS® 11 2097 2108 35
Northeast Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1 1378 1379 1
Robertson County Association of REALTORS® 1 1346 1347 3
Eastern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 3 1335 1338
Clarksville Association of REALTORS® 1119 1119 1
Sumner Association of REALTORS® 4 765 769
Southern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1 617 618 4
River Counties Association of REALTORS® 1 543 544 3
Central West Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1 526 527 1
Great Smoky Mountains Association of REALTORS® 454 454
Upper Cumberland Association of REALTORS® 433 433
Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS® 422 422
Tennessee REALTORS® 334 334
Bristol Tennessee Virginia Association of REALTORS® 250 250
Tennessee Valley Association of REALTORS® 118 118
Reelfoot Regional Association of REALTORS® 62 62

Largest Association to Smallest Association



Total REALTOR® REALTOR® Associate Institute Affiliate State Affiliates Total Percent Difference Non-Member
Western Division
Central West Tennesse Association of REALTORS® 504 526 0 1 527 5% 1
Memphis Area Association of REALTORS® 3866 865 3011 75 3951 2% 28
Reelfoot Regional Association of REALTORS® 57 62 0 0 62 9% 0
Tennessee Valley Association of REALTORS® 123 118 0 0 118 -4% 0

Middle Division
Clarksville Association of REALTORS® 1113 1119 0 0 1119 1% 1
Eastern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1449 1335 0 3 1338 -8% 0
Greater Nashville Association of REALTORS® 5186 5516 0 114 5630 9% 40
Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1989 2213 0 2 2215 11% 0
Robertson County Association of REALTORS® 1325 1346 0 1 1347 2% 3
Southern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 544 617 0 1 618 14% 4
Sumner Association of REALTORS® 837 765 0 4 769 -8% 0
Upper Cumberland Association of REALTORS® 450 433 0 0 433 -4% 0
Williamson County Association of REALTORS® 2848 2697 1 32 2730 -4% 4

Eastern Division
Bristol Tennessee-Virginia Association of REALTORS® 259 250 0 0 250 -3% 0
Great Smoky Mountains Associations of REALTORS® 426 454 0 0 454 7% 0
Greater Chattanooga Association of REALTORS® 1998 2097 0 11 2108 6% 35
Knoxville Area Association of REALTORS® 4822 4846 0 16 4862 1% 6
Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS® 440 422 0 0 422 -4% 0
Northeast Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1315 1378 0 1 1379 5% 1
River Counties Association of REALTORS® 579 543 0 1 544 -6% 3

Tennessee REALTORS® Secondary Members 355 334 0 0 0 334 -6% 0

Total 30485 27936 3012 262 0 31210 2% 126

Date of Previous Year
Tennessee REALTORS® Membership Compared To Previous Year
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